Karl-Heinz Eckert

REBUS

26.11. 2016 - 17.01.2017
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KUNSTVEREIN
FUR MECKLENBURG UND VORPOMMERN
SCHWERIN

KUNSTHALLE im E-Werk
Spieltordamm 5

DE-19055 Schwerin

Tel./Fax: +49 385 521 3166
www.kunstverein-schwerin.de
info@kunstverein-schwerin.de

25

g9 gF

[ohan)

FE

EE

2




AN N B~ W=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

Suchbild
Singapore Sale
Rollbild

The Never Never / Part one & two

Sign
ohne Titel (0.T)

Meer

o.T.

(13

Bock
Erlkonig
Ausschnitt

Tanz I
Micellaneous Abandons (1-43)
Tanz 11

Der Rabe (dreiteilig)
Display I

Display 11
Blickwechsel

o.T. (Oberleitung)

(13

(13

Stereo

o.T.

(13

o.T. (Oberleitung)

Menagerie

Lorchel



